Allen County-Scottsville High School Fall Sport/Activities
 Composite Schedule
Schedule as of July 30, 2016---subject to change due to weather.
Cross Country and Band Festival Schedules will be added at a later date.

         Date

        Sport/Activity
     Opponent/Event
    
           Site


Time
Saturday, July 30
Boys Golf

@ Taylor County Invitational

Campbellsville County Club

6:30

Girls Golf

@ Taylor County Invitational

Campbellsville Country Club

12:30

Thursday, August 4
Boys Golf (JV-V)
South Warren


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Saturday, August 6
Girls Golf

@ Barren County Tournament
Barren River State Park

12:00


Boys Golf

@ Warren East Invitational

Shady Hollow Golf Course

TBA


Football

Meet the Patriots


Patriot Stadium


4:00

Monday, August 8
Boys Golf (JV-V)
@ Warren East


TBA



TBA

Tuesday, August 9
Boys Golf (JV-V)
Franklin-Simpson


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Volleyball-Scrimmage
@ Greenwood


Greenwood High School

5:30


Thursday, August 11
Girls Golf

@ Metcalfe County


Kentucky Hills Golf Course

4:30


Boys Golf

@ Metcalfe County


Kentucky Hills Golf Course

4:30

Volleyball Scrimmage
Warren East


Patriot Gym


5:30


Football Scrimmage
@ Edmonson County

Edmonson County High School
6:00
Friday, August 12
Boys Golf

JV Invitational


Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Saturday, August 13
Boys Golf

@ South Warren Tournament

Kenny Perry Country Creek

8:00


Girls Golf

@ South Warren Tournament

Kenny Perry Country Creek

1:00

Monday, August 15
Girls Golf

@ Logan County


Rolling Hills Country Club

4:30

Boys Golf

@ Logan County


Rolling Hills Country Club

4:30
Tuesday, August 16
Volleyball

Barren County


Patriot Gym


5:30

Girls Golf

@ Monroe County


Hidden Hills Country Club

4:30


Boys Golf

@ Monroe County


Hidden Hills Country Club

4:30

Thursday, August 18
Girls Golf

Logan County


Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Boys Golf

Logan County


Scottsville Country Club

4:30



Volleyball

@ Russellville


Russellville High School

5:30
Friday, August 19
Football

@ Daviess County


Daviess County High School

7:00

Monday, August 22
Volleyball

@ Metcalfe County


Metcalfe County High School
5:30


Football-JV

Warren East


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Tuesday, August 23
Girls Golf

Warren East


Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Boys Golf

Glasgow



Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Volleyball

Glasgow



Patriot Gym


5:30

Thursday, August 25
Boys Golf

Bowling Green


Scottsville Country Club

4:30


Football-Freshman
Westmoreland


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, August 26
2016 Hall of Fame 
Reception/Induction

Patriot Stadium


6:00


Football

Greenwood


Patriot Stadium


7:00

Monday, August 29
Boys Golf

@ Bowling Green


Crosswinds Golf Course

4:30


Football-JV

Glasgow



Patriot Stadium


6:00

Tuesday, August 30
Boys Golf (JV-V)
Greenwood


Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Volleyball

@ Monroe County


Monroe County High School

5:30 

Friday, September 2
Football

@ Monroe County


Monroe County Stadium

7:00

      Date

     Sport/Activity

     Opponent/Event
    
           Site


Time
Monday, September 5
Volleyball

Warren Central


Patriot Gym


5:00

Tuesday, September 6
Boys Golf 

Metcalfe County/Warren Central
Scottsville Country Club

4:30

Volleyball

Greenwood


Patriot Gym


5:30

Thursday, September 8
Volleyball

@ Edmonson County

Edmonson County High School
5:30


Football-Freshman
@ Butler County


Butler County High School

6:00

Friday, September 9
Football

@ Glasgow


Glasgow High School

7:00
Monday, September 12
Girls Golf 

@ Glasgow


Glasgow Country Club

4:00

Volleyball

@ Barren County


Barren County High School

5:30


Football-JV

Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Thursday, September 15
Volleyball

Russellville


Patriot Gym


5:30


Football-Freshman
@ South Warren


South Warren High School

6:00

Friday, September 16
Football-Homecoming
Barren County


Patriot Stadium


7:00

Monday, September 19
Volleyball

Franklin-Simpson


Patriot Gym


5:00


Football-JV

@ Owensboro


Owensboro High School

6:00

Tuesday, September 20
Volleyball

@ Glasgow


Glasgow High School

5:30

Thursday, September 22
Girls Golf

@ Warren East


Diamond Caverns Golf Course
4:00


Volleyball

@ Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
5:30

Football-Freshman
Barren County


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Friday, September 23
Football

@ Warren Central


Warren Central High School

7:00

Saturday, September 24
Girls Golf

@ Warren East Tournament

Diamond Caverns Golf Course
8:00

Monday, September 26
Girls Golf

@ Region Tournament

TBA



TBA


Volleyball

@ Warren Central


Warren Central High School

5:30


Football-JV

Monroe County


Patriot Stadium


6:00
Tuesday, September 27
Boys Golf

@ Region Tournament

Dale Hollow Country Club

TBA

Thursday, September 29
Volleyball

Monroe County


Patriot Gym


5:30


Football-Freshman
Greenwood


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, September 30
Football

Warren East


Patriot Stadium


7:00

October 3-7
Fall Break-Allen County School District
October 3-5
Girls Golf

*Leachman Buick/GMC/Cadillac/KHSAA State Championship

TBA

October 6-8
Boys-Golf

*Leachman Buick/GMC/Cadillac/KHSAA State Championship

TBA

Friday, October 7
Football

@ Franklin-Simpson

Franklin-Simpson High School
7:00

Monday, October 10
Football-JV

@ Greenwood


Greenwood High School

6:00

Tuesday, October 11
Volleyball

@ Warren East


Warren East High School

5:30

Thursday, October 13
Volleyball 

Edmonson County


Patriot Gym


5:30


Football-Freshman
Monroe County


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Friday, October 14
Football

@ South Warren


South Warren High School

7:00

      Date
Sport/Activity

     Opponent/Event
    
           Site


Time
Monday, October 17
Volleyball

District Tournament

To Be Announced


TBD


Football-JV

Bowling Green


Patriot Stadium


6:00

Tuesday, October 18
Volleyball

*District Tournament

To Be Announced


TBD

Thursday, October 20
Football-Freshman
@ Portland


Portland High School

6:00
Saturday, October 22
Band


KMEA West Quarterfinals

Patriot Stadium/Campus

9:00

October 24-27
Volleyball

*Region Tournament

To Be Announced


TBD

Monday, October 24
Football-JV

Portland



Patriot Stadium


6:00

Thursday, October 27
Football-Freshman
@ Bowling Green


Bowling Green High School

6:00

Friday, October 28
Football-Senior Night
Bardstown


Patriot Stadium


7:00

Friday, November 4
Football

*Opening Round of Playoffs

To Be Determined


TBA

Volleyball

*State Championship Volleyball 
To Be Announced


TBA

Saturday, November 5
Volleyball

*State Championship Volleyball
To Be Announced


TBA


Friday, November 11
Football

*Region Semifinals


To Be Determined


TBA

Friday, November 18
Football

*Region Championship

To Be Determined


TBA

Friday, November 25
Football

*Sub-State


To Be Determined


TBA

Friday, December 2
Football

*Russell Athletic/KHSAA Commonwealth Gridiron Bowl State Championship




@ Houchens Industries/L.T. Smith Stadium, Western Kentucky University
6:00

* Subject to qualifying for advancement in playoffs


